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Monorail X250 Biberach - Ochsenhausen - Memmingen Go to website

Direction
Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17 — Memmingen Bstg 8

43 stops

Open route schedule

Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17

Biberach Gerster/Freibad

Biberach Liebherr/B465

Biberach Jordanbad L307

Ummendorf Jordanstraße

Ummendorf Ortsmitte

Ummendorf Käpfle

Ummendorf Häusern

Ringschnait Raiba

Ochsenhausen Ersinghaus

Ochsenhausen Wölfle

Ochsenhausen Ströbele

Ochsenhausen Grieser Bstg 1

Ochsenhausen Liebherr

Erlenmoos Post

Edenbachen Einöde

Edenbachen Erolzheimer Str.

Bechtenrot Rotbrücke

Bechtenrot Post

Erolzheim Realschule Bstg 3

Erolzheim Schloß

Route schedule
Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17 — Memmingen Bstg 8

Monday 04:22-23:22

Tuesday 04:22-23:22

Wednesday 04:22-23:22

Thursday 04:22-23:22

Friday 04:22-23:22

Saturday 05:22-23:22

Sunday 06:22-23:22

Route info

Direction: Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-X250-2548806123-3292516878
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Erolzheim Feuerwehrgerätehaus

Dettingen Unterdettingen

Dettingen Mitte

Dettingen Oberdettingen

Kirchdorf Rathaus

Kirchdorf Hochhaus

Kirchdorf Schule

Unteropfingen Kirche

Oberopfingen Pfarrwiesen

Oberopfingen Löwen

Oberopfingen Liebherr St.Vitus

Egelsee Mitte

Egelsee Autobahnbrücke

Egelsee Kreisgrenze Steinheim (ohne Halt)

Steinheim, Egelseer Str.

Steinheim, Mitte

Steinheim, Süd

Amendingen, Donau-/Fraunh.Str.

Amendingen, Feldschlößle

Memmingen, Rotes Kreuz

Memmingen, Luginsland

Memmingen Bstg 8



Direction
Memmingen Bstg 8 — Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17

45 stops

Open route schedule

Memmingen Bstg 8

Memmingen, Luginsland

Memmingen, Rotes Kreuz

Amendingen, Feldschlößle

Amendingen, Donau-/Fraunh.Str.

Steinheim, Süd

Steinheim, Mitte

Steinheim, Egelseer Str.

Egelsee Kreisgrenze Steinheim (ohne Halt)

Egelsee Autobahnbrücke

Egelsee Mitte

Oberopfingen Liebherr St.Vitus

Oberopfingen Löwen

Oberopfingen Pfarrwiesen

Unteropfingen Hauptstraße

Unteropfingen Ort

Kirchdorf Schule

Kirchdorf Hochhaus

Kirchdorf Dettinger Straße

Dettingen Oberdettingen

Dettingen Mitte

Dettingen Unterdettingen

Erolzheim Feuerwehrgerätehaus

Erolzheim Realschule Bstg 3

Erolzheim Raiba

Route schedule
Memmingen Bstg 8 — Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17

Monday 04:35-23:07

Tuesday 04:35-23:07

Wednesday 04:35-23:07

Thursday 04:35-23:07

Friday 04:35-23:07

Saturday 05:23-23:07

Sunday 06:49-23:07

Route info

Direction: Memmingen Bstg 8

Stops: 45

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-X250-2548806123-3292516878


Bechtenrot Post

Bechtenrot Rotbrücke

Edenbachen Erolzheimer Str.

Edenbachen Einöde

Erlenmoos Post

Ochsenhausen Liebherr

Ochsenhausen Grieser Bstg 2

Ochsenhausen Ströbele

Ochsenhausen Wölfle

Ochsenhausen Ersinghaus

Ringschnait Raiba

Ummendorf Häusern

Ummendorf Käpfle

Ummendorf Ortsmitte

Ummendorf Jordanstraße

Biberach Jordanbad B312

Biberach Liebherr/B465

Biberach Frei- &Hallensportbad

Biberach Freibad

Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17



Direction
Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17 — Memmingen Bstg 8

43 stops

Open route schedule

Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17

Biberach Gerster/Freibad

Biberach Liebherr/B465

Biberach Jordanbad L307

Ummendorf Jordanstraße

Ummendorf Ortsmitte

Ummendorf Käpfle

Ummendorf Häusern

Ringschnait Raiba

Ochsenhausen Ersinghaus

Ochsenhausen Wölfle

Ochsenhausen Ströbele

Ochsenhausen Grieser Bstg 1

Ochsenhausen ZOB Bstg 2

Erlenmoos Post

Edenbachen Einöde

Edenbachen Erolzheimer Str.

Bechtenrot Rotbrücke

Bechtenrot Post

Erolzheim Realschule Bstg 3

Erolzheim Schloß

Erolzheim Feuerwehrgerätehaus

Dettingen Unterdettingen

Dettingen Mitte

Dettingen Oberdettingen

Route schedule
Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17 — Memmingen Bstg 8

Monday 15:22

Tuesday 15:22

Wednesday 15:22

Thursday 15:22

Friday 15:22

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Biberach ZOB/Bahnhof Bstg 17

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-X250-2548806123-3292516878


Kirchdorf Rathaus

Kirchdorf Hochhaus

Kirchdorf Schule

Unteropfingen Kirche

Oberopfingen Pfarrwiesen

Oberopfingen Löwen

Oberopfingen Liebherr St.Vitus

Egelsee Mitte

Egelsee Autobahnbrücke

Egelsee Kreisgrenze Steinheim (ohne Halt)

Steinheim, Egelseer Str.

Steinheim, Mitte

Steinheim, Süd

Amendingen, Donau-/Fraunh.Str.

Amendingen, Feldschlößle

Memmingen, Rotes Kreuz

Memmingen, Luginsland

Memmingen Bstg 8

X250 Monorail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Biberach an der 
Riss

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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